
Unit：Persons

< 1 Year 1-3 Years 3-5 Years
5-10

Years
>=10
Years

2020 2,554 61 89 333 280 655 1,131 2 3

2021 2,274 62 28 232 265 624 1,055 2 6

2022 2,256 55 46 202 265 656 1,020 4 8

2023 2,290 49 44 269 219 651 1,056 1 1

2024 2,234 49 12 263 225 638 1,040 1 6

2025 2,381 50 92 362 260 607 999 1 10
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